Shahid Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
Shahid Virpatni Laxmi Mahavidyalaya, Titave
Criterion VI

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.3: Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty
development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes
(MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the
last five years

INDEX

Academic Year Document URL
2022-2023 View Document

2021-2022 View Document

2020-2021 View Document

2019-2020 View Document

2018-2019 View Document

1\

eV
quL ,

Principal .
Shahid Virpanni Lumi‘Ma.hamya y
Tiave, Tal Radhanagari, Dist.Kolhapur



https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2022-2023%20FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2021-2022FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2020-2021%20FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2019-2020%20FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2018-2019FDP.pdf

Shahid Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Shahid Virpatni Laxmi Mahavidyalaya, Titave

Criterion VI

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.3: Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development
Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional
development /administrative training programs during the last five years

FDP Completed Percentage

Teaching Faculty / Non-Teaching Staff

Total No of
Teaching
Faculty /

Non-
Teaching
Staff

Total No of
FDP
Completed
Teaching
Faculty / Non-
Teaching Staff

Percentage of
FDP Completed
Teaching
Faculty / Non-
Teaching Staff

Document
URL

2022-2023

48

23

2021-2022

32

20

2020-2021

27

24

2019-2020

24

05

2018-2019

15

10

Total

82

56.16%

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

Principal

Shahid Virpanni Laxmi Ma.havioyaiay
Titave, Tal,Radhanagari, Dist.Kolhapur



https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2022-2023%20FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2021-2022FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2020-2021%20FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2019-2020%20FDP.pdf
https://svlm.in/Uploads/impdocument/Criterion%206/6.3.3/2018-2019FDP.pdf

