

Shahid Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Shahid Virpatni Laxmi Mahavidyalaya, Titave

Criterion VI

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.3: Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years

INDEX

Sr. No.	Academic Year	Document URL
1.	2022-2023	View Document
2.	2021-2022	View Document
3.	2020-2021	View Document
4.	2019-2020	<u>View Document</u>
5.	2018-2019	View Document

Affi No 452 Affi No 7/18/18

Principal

Principal
Shahid Virpanni Laxmi Mahavidyalay
Titave, Tal.Radhanagari, Dist.Kolhapur



Shahid Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Shahid Virpatni Laxmi Mahavidyalaya, Titave

Criterion VI

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.3: Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years

FDP Completed Percentage

Teaching Faculty / Non-Teaching Staff

Sr.	Year	Total No of	Total No of	Percentage of	Document URL
No		Teaching	FDP	FDP Completed	UKL
		Faculty /	Completed	Teaching	
		Non-	Teaching	Faculty / Non-	
		Teaching	Faculty / Non-	Teaching Staff	
		Staff	Teaching Staff		
1	2022-2023	48	23		View Document
2	2021-2022	32	20		View Document
3	2020-2021	27	24	56.16%	<u>View Document</u>
4	2019-2020	24	05		View Document
5	2018-2019	15	10		View Document
	Total	146	82		

Affi No 452 Lab

(Jule 17)

Principal Shahid Virpanni Laxmi Mahavidyalay Titave, Tal.Radhanagari, Dist.Kolhapur